
G. D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL  

SEC - 22, ROHINI, DELHI – 110085 

HOLIDAY PLANNER 2023-24 

 

 MIDDLE SCHOOL BLOCK III-V 

 

          2023  

APRIL  SEPTEMBER 

04   Tue Mahavir Jayanti  07   Thu      Janamashtami 

07   Fri      Good Friday  28   Thu      Id-e-Milad 

14   Fri Ambedkar Jayanti   

22   Sat      Eid-Ul-Fitr*  OCTOBER 

  02    Mon    Gandhi Jayanti 

MAY  23   Mon   Maha Navmi 

05   Fri Buddha Purnima  24    Tue   Dussehra 

   

JUNE  NOVEMBER 

None  01  Wed     Karva Chauth 

  12  Sun      Diwali 

JULY  13   Mon    Govardhan Puja 

29  Sat      Muharram*  15  Wed     Bhai Dooj 

  19  Sun      Chhat Puja 

AUGUST   27  Mon     Gurunank Jayanti 

15   Tue    Independence Day   

30  Wed   Raksha Bandhan  DECEMBER 

  25   Mon      Christmas 

   

                                                  2024 
JANUARY  FEBRUARY  MARCH 

26 Fri Republic Day   24 Sat Ravidas Jayanti  08 Fri Maha Shivratri 

    25 Mon       Holi 

    29 Fri          Good Friday 

 

* Subject to confirmation 

    

 
Orientation Day (New Admissions) 
First Day of School (New Admissions) 
Start of New Academic Session 2022-23 

:    
: 
:   

Monday, 03 April 2023 
Wednesday, 05 April 2023 
Thursday, 06 April 2023 

Summer Vacation (Classes Nur - V) 

 

: 

: 

Monday,15 May 2023 to Sunday, 02 July 2023 

(School will re-open on Monday, 03 July 2023) 

Diwali Break : Monday,13 November 2023 to Wednesday,15 November 
2023 

(School will re-open on Thursday, 16 November 2023) 



Winter Break : Monday, 01 January 2024 to Friday, 05January 2024 
(School will re-open on Monday, 08 January 2024) 

 

 

 

GOENKAN PURSUITS  

(CLASSES: III-V) 

(2023–2024) 

 
Day Date Event 

  

April’23  

Wednesday 05 April Fun Day (for new admissions) 

Thursday 06 April Academic Session 2023-24 begins  

Tuesday 11      April  Induction Session Class III 

Wednesday 12      April Welcome Assembly  

Thursday 13      April Induction Session Class-III 

Monday- Friday 17-21 April  Earth Week  

Wednesday  19      April Special Assembly - Earth Day 

 

May’23   

Friday 12       May No Bag Day 

Monday-Wednesday 8-10 May Fitfest Challenges 

 

Summer Break: Monday, 15 May 2023 – Friday, 30 June 2023 

School reopens on Monday, 3 July 2023 

 

Mon– Mon  10 July – 31 July   Weekly Test- 1 

 

July’23   

Wednesday 12  July Class Assembly  

Wednesday 19       July Special Assembly (Math Department) 

Monday-Friday 17-21  July Infinity -The Goenkan Mathematics Week 

Thursday 27       July Happy Teeth Dental Workshop 
 

August’23   

Wednesday 02 August Class Assembly   

Thursday 03      August Excursion for Class V 

Tuesday 08      August Inter-Class Poster Making Competition 



Wednesday 09 August Class Assembly  

Friday 11 August Patriotic Spirit Day 

Saturday 12 August PTM (III-VIII)  

Monday 14      August Independence Day Celebration- Culinary Prism Activity 

Wednesday-Friday 16-18 August Kridaspardha- The Goenkan Sports Bonanza 

Monday- Friday 21-25 August Prakhar -The Goenkan Hindi Week 

Wednesday 23 August Special Assembly – (Hindi Department) 

Monday 28      August Excursion for Class IV 

Tuesday 29      August Charitra Chitran- Antim Charan 

Thursday 31      August Excursion for Class III 

 

Fri-Thurs       8 September – 21 September  First Term Academic Assessment 
 

Friday 1 September  Excursion for Class V 

Tuesday 5 September Teachers’ Day Celebration 

 

October’23   

Wednesday 04 October Class Assembly 

Wednesday-
Thursday 

04-05 October Dental Check-up 

Saturday 07       October PTM (Nur-V) 

Wednesday 11 October Special  Assembly (English Department ) 

Monday-Friday 9-13    October Readers’ Rhapsody -The Goenkan English Literary Fest 

Wednesday 18       October Class Assembly  

Saturday-Tuesday 21-24  October Outstation visits 
 

November’23  

Wednesday 08 November Class Assembly  

Friday 10 November Cultural Day (No Bag Day) 

Wednesday 22 November Class Assembly 

Saturday 25   November Annual Day 

Wednesday 29 November Class Assembly  

 

                   Diwali Break - Monday,13 November 2023 to Wednesday,15 November 2023 

                        (School will re-open on Thursday, 16 November 2023) 
 

     Fri -Mon         1 December-18 December  Weekly Test- 2 
 

December’23  

Tuesday- 

Wednesday 

05-06 December French Week 

Wednesday 06      December Special Assembly (French Department)  

Saturday 09      December Annual HOGI Presentation 

Tuesday - 
Wednesday 

12-13 December Sanskrit Week 



Wednesday 13      December Special Assembly (Sanskrit Department)  

Wednesday 20      December Class Assembly 

Friday 22      December Winter Carnival 

Wednesday 27       December Class Assembly 
 

Winter Break - Monday,1 January 2023 to Friday, 05 January 2024 
(School will re-open on Monday, 8 January 2024) 

 

January’24  

Wednesday 10     January Class Assembly 

Thursday 25     January Republic Day Celebration 

Saturday 27     January PTM (Nur-VIII) 

Wednesday - 
Thursday 

31 January - 
1 February 

Tech Events (Computer Department) 

Mon  

Fri– Fri     01 -14 March  Second Term Academic Assessment 

 

March’24   

Saturday 23    March Final Term PTM (III to VIII) 

* Subject to change. 
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